1
70MT060WHTAPbF
Bulletin   I27247   rev. B   11/06
VCES  = 600V
VCE(on) typ.  = 2.1V @
VGE = 15V, IC = 70A
TC = 25°C
"HALF-BRIDGE" IGBT MTP Warp2 Speed IGBT

Device Code
1 2 3 4 5
Ordering Information Table
6
1 - Current Rating (70 = 70A)
2 - Essential  Part Number
3 - Voltage rating (060 = 600V)
4 - Speed/ Type (W = Warp IGBT)
5 - Circuit Configuration (H = Half Bridge)
6 - T = Thermistor
7 - A = Al2O3 DBC Substrate
8 - Lead-Free
7 8